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Original Tournament Report

First Friday IM Oct17 [169337] (MAS, Puchong) Start: 2017-10-06 
 More information and rating report

  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

46616543 Gukesh, D IND   2323 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0.5  

2 2017-10-07   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   1.0  

3 2017-10-08   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   1.0  

4 2017-10-08   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   1.0  

6 2017-10-09   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0.5  

7 2017-10-10   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   1.0  

8 2017-10-10   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Sekar, B  IND 2260   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5085578 Kumar, Gaurav IND   2274 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0.5  

2 2017-10-07   Sekar, B  IND 2260   0.5  

3 2017-10-08   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   1.0  

4 2017-10-08   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   1.0  

6 2017-10-09   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   0.5  

7 2017-10-10   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0.5  

8 2017-10-10   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

13000110 Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun MYA   2344 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0.5  

2 2017-10-07   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   1.0  

3 2017-10-08   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   0.5  

4 2017-10-08   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0  

6 2017-10-09   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   0.5  

7 2017-10-10   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   0.5  

8 2017-10-10   Sekar, B  IND 2260   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5025044 Lokesh, N. IND   2181 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Sekar, B  IND 2260   1.0  

2 2017-10-07   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0.5  

3 2017-10-08   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   1.0  

4 2017-10-08   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   1.0  

5 2017-10-09   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0  

6 2017-10-09   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0.5  

7 2017-10-10   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   0  

8 2017-10-10   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   1.0  

9 2017-10-11   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5700507 Mas, Hafizulhelmi MAS   2318 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0.5  
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2 2017-10-07   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   0.5  

3 2017-10-08   Sekar, B  IND 2260   1.0  

4 2017-10-08   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   0  

6 2017-10-09   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0.5  

7 2017-10-10   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0.5  

8 2017-10-10   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

7100566 Lioe, Dede INA   2356 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   1.0  

2 2017-10-07   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0  

3 2017-10-08   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0  

4 2017-10-08   Sekar, B  IND 2260   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   1.0  

6 2017-10-09   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0.5  

7 2017-10-10   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   1.0  

8 2017-10-10   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5043743 Sekar, B IND   2260 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   0  

2 2017-10-07   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0.5  

3 2017-10-08   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0  

4 2017-10-08   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   1.0  

6 2017-10-09   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   1.0  

7 2017-10-10   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   1.0  

8 2017-10-10   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5804655 Sivakumar, Ashvin SGP   2309 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   1.0  

2 2017-10-07   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0  

3 2017-10-08   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   0  

4 2017-10-08   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Sekar, B  IND 2260   0  

6 2017-10-09   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   1.0  

7 2017-10-10   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0  

8 2017-10-10   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5702720 Subramaniam, Sumant MAS   2172 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   0  

2 2017-10-07   Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar  IND 2301   0.5  

3 2017-10-08   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0.5  

4 2017-10-08   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   0  

5 2017-10-09   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   1.0  

6 2017-10-09   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   0  

7 2017-10-10   Sekar, B  IND 2260   0  

8 2017-10-10   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0.5  

9 2017-10-11   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

5000106 Mishra, Neeraj-Kumar IND   2301 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-10-07   Sivakumar, Ashvin  SGP 2309   0  

2 2017-10-07   Subramaniam, Sumant  MAS 2172   0.5  

3 2017-10-08   Gukesh, D  IND 2323   0  

4 2017-10-08   Kumar, Gaurav  IND 2274   0.5  

5 2017-10-09   Lioe, Dede  INA 2356   0  
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6 2017-10-09   Sekar, B  IND 2260   0  

7 2017-10-10   Nay, Oo Kyaw Tun  MYA 2344   0.5  

8 2017-10-10   Lokesh, N.  IND 2181   0  

9 2017-10-11   Mas, Hafizulhelmi  MAS 2318   0.5  
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